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Lap S]] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap 5371 Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr
8 10:14:53.526 53.748 21.285 8.054 24.409 106.3
(64) ENBwh ZC33S 9 10:15:47.426 53.900 22.042 7.968 23.890 105.7
1 10:08:00.680 1:01.444 26.079 9.455 25.910 77.7
2 10:08:52.506 51.826 19.951 7.550 24.325 117.4 (65) FUHILL ZC32S
3 10:09:43.369 50.863 19.985 7.418 23.460 114.2 1 10:08:13.448 1:08.083 30.952 8.862 28.269 72.7
4 10:10:34.487 51.118 20.894 7.725 22.499 103.1 2 10:09:20.797 1:07.349 31.380 10.322 25.647 85.4
5 10:11:23.979 49.492 19.423 7.657 22.412 116.9 3 10:10:14.206 53.409 20.565 8.508 24.336 111.1
6 10:12:13.478 49.499 19.111 7.658 22.730 120.5 4 10:11:07.864 53.658 21.041 8.805 23.812 111.8
7 10:13:03.347 49.869 19.335 7.594 22.940 117.9 5 10:12:01.837 53.973 20.993 8.261 24.719 112.0
8 10:13:55.271 51.924 20.409 7.493 24.022 103.1 6 10:12:56.574 54.737 21.142 8.568 25.027 1111
9 10:14:47.962 52.691 20.949 8.216 23.526 97.1 7 10:13:54.774 58.200 24.882 9.081 24.237 98.0
10 10:15:37.276 49.314 19.291 7.974 22.049 120.5 8 10:14:51.136 56.362 24.226 8.357 23.779 72.4
9 10:15:46.403 55.267 21.486 8.976 24.805 107.4
(68) Jvik—1 DA ZC32S
1 10:08:07.068 1:04.895 25.011 9.713 30.171 91.8 (61) 893 ZC33S
2 10:09:00.333 53.265 20.508 8.149 24.608 111.1 1 10:08:06.082 1:05.510 25.869 9.771 29.870 80.6
3 10:09:53.156 52.823 19.515 7.595 25.713 113.2 2 10:09:05.643 59.561 20.598 8.447 30.516 113.9
4 10:10:42.675 49.519 19.807 7.514 22.198 112.7 3 10:10:01.700 56.057 21.797 8.506 25.754 113.0
5 10:11:32.164 49.489 19.825 7.490 22.174 114.9 4 10:10:55.950 54.250 21.187 8.238 24.825 114.2
6 10:12:21.522 49.358 19.883 7.531 21.944 114.2 5 10:11:52.900 56.950 21.135 8.912 26.903 114.4
7 10:13:10.882 49.360 20.494 7.142 21.724 114.4 6 10:12:50.479 57.579 22.473 8.535 26.571 97.6
8 10:14:04.604 53.722 19.715 7.519 26.488 115.1 7 10:14:03.142 1:12.663 34.522 8.877 29.264 20.9
9 10:14:59.492 54.888 20.887 8.282 25.719 105.1 8 10:14:58.034 54.892 21.108 8.384 25.400 106.3
10 10:15:55.952 56.460 23.295 7.477 25.688 85.0 9 10:15:53.466 55.432 20.390 8.891 26.151 108.9
(70) 2J& 2C32S (66) Shade ZC31S
1 10:08:12.065 1:08.043 28.505 8.350 31.188 72.7 1 10:07:52.496 1:00.474 23.507 9.162 27.805 95.6
2 10:09:12.819 1:00.754 25.299 8.384 27.071 88.4 2 10:08:51.971 59.475 22.892 8.913 27.670 100.6
3 10:10:08.682 55.863 21.039 8.170 26.654 106.5 3 10:09:52.549 1:00.578 24.805 8.709 27.064 91.4
4 10:11:05.583 56.901 23.326 7.805 25.770 90.9 4 10:10:52.751 1:00.202 24.619 8.753 26.830 89.0
5 10:11:56.840 51.257 20.140 7.429 23.688 107.8 5 10:11:51.326 58.575 23.069 8.588 26.918 98.2
6 10:12:52.232 55.392 20.210 8.398 26.784 109.5 6 10:12:48.822 57.496 22.410 8.529 26.557 100.9
7 10:13:48.708 56.476 20.785 8.780 26.911 107.4 7 10:13:47.139 58.317 23.105 8.606 26.606 96.8
8 10:14:40.942 52.234 21.529 7.325 23.380 107.4 8 10:14:46.751 59.612 24.520 8.670 26.422 102.1
9 10:15:32.175 51.233 20.342 7.351 23.540 107.4 9 10:15:44.995 58.244 23.322 8.582 26.340 86.0

(62) £3% ZC31S

1 10:08:09.014 1:10.756 26.405 9.122 35.229 81.6
2 10:09:11.013 1:01.999 26.056 8.316 27.627 83.7
3 10:10:06.622 55.609 21.913 7.860 25.836 103.1
4 10:11:10.896 1:04.274 23.981 8.181 32.112 92.6
5 10:12:05.513 54.617 22.298 8.100 24.219 104.7
6 10:12:57.732 52.219 21.274 7.562 23.383 107.4
7 10:13:52.913 55.181 23.116 7.969 24.096 109.8
8 10:14:54.533 1:01.620 21.369 9.082 31.169 108.0
9 10:15:48.181 53.648 21.772 8.152 23.724 105.7
67)
1 10:08:16.167 1:08.641 30.474 8.909 29.258 47.0
2 10:09:14.026 57.859 24.441 8.167 25.251 88.1
3 10:10:11.635 57.609 25.668 8.015 23.926 68.6
4 10:11:07.152 55.517 21.444 8.876 25.197 108.7
5 10:12:00.009 52.857 20.322 8.100 24.435 115.4
6 10:12:53.216 53.207 20.670 8.121 24.416 114.4
7 10:13:50.784 57.568 21.889 8.428 27.251 105.7
8 10:14:49.796 59.012 22.898 11.797 24.317 96.4
9 10:15:45.538 55.742 20.997 8.893 25.852 115.9

(63) MASU ZC31S

1 10:08:32.020 57.301 22.675 8.682 25.944 100.4

2 10:09:26.285 54.265 21.470 8.103 24.692 104.7

3 10:10:21.182 54.897 21.089 9.081 24.727 105.5

4 10:11:15.881 54.699 21.550 8.531 24.618 104.7

5 10:12:09.279 53.398 21.152 8.143 24.103 106.7

6 10:13:05.200 55.921 21.740 8.461 25.720 106.5

7 10:13:59.778 54.578 21.083 8.309 25.186 106.5
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